
Firma Tlf. Firmaet e-mail
0 41424344 0flextrafik@gmail.com 
64 22526064 m64flex@hotmail.com
096 91466602 mahmoudfaik96@gmail.com 
8464 31512753 7430ismail@gmail.com
0 aps 41424344 0apsflex@gmail.com
0.1 ApS 41424344 0.1apsflex@gmail.com
0.2 aps 41424344 0.2apsflex@gmail.com
01 aps 41990008 01herning@gmail.com 
4x27 ApS 27272718 ekspedition@taxi4x27.dk
Abdis taxa aps 42484342 xaraar12@gmail.com
Aflex 61652380 Pierreolesen@oncable.dk 
Ahmad shakir ApS 60717469 abdulaps114@gmail.com
Ahmad Saad ApS 42399492 ahmad_saad@live.dk
Akio ApS 52773151 akioaps@proton.me
Al Rowili Aps 91663228 jalal.alrowili@gmail.com
AMH TRAFIK ApS 25520089 amhtrafik@gmail.com 
ANC-transport 51786328 info.raniaissa@gmail.com
andreas andersen 22688165 tranebovej8@outlook.dk
aq flex aps 50369791 AQFLEXAPS@GMAIL.COM
Arber Berisha Aps 22264372 arberdk@hotmail.com
Aros Bus Aps 86195400 nr@ojtb.dk
ASA PersonTransport ApS 22928222 asapersontransport@gmail.com 
ATOB ApS 81757536 drift@connectplus.nu
Avos 41990008 efendardawood@gmail.com 
BAB Transport 60707430 silkeby@hotmail.com
Basel Taxi Aps 71212123 basel_alhamad@hotmail.com
Benjamins Transport Service 28106569 Benjaminsvest@gmail.com
bjarne lund 20963378 bn.lund@youmail.dk
Brian Korsgaard 22198312 Korsgaard.lgg2@gmail.com
BRIANS TAXI 40585966 brianthomsen2010@live.dk
Bropa ApS 28405918 jens9100@hotmail.com
Byens EL Service 20127999 mail@byens-el-service.dk
Byens Taxi Aps 40484640 byenstaxiaps@gmail.com 
Byenstaxi Hedensted 20717140 byenstaxi8722@gmail.com
C.F. Taxi ApS 61242489 moukapos@yahoo.fr
Cab DK 082 APS 41626111 hhaannyy533@gmail.com
Carsten G. Pedersen 40824393 carstengpedersen@gmail.com
Cebel 50806655 arif@oniz.dk
CH Taxi ApS 42300555 claushvidtfeldt@live.dk
City Taxi 20287785 mail@citytaxi-lemvig.dk
Cj Express aps 91849163 cjexpress0144@gmail.com
CKP Befordring 40800444 ckpodense@gmail.com
Claus Fjordbak 40525062 clausfjordbak@hotmail.dk
Claus Müller 40460643 clausmuller78@gmail.com
Conn3ct+ ApS 31401000 drift@connectplus.nu 
Connect+ ApS 31401000 drift@connectplus.nu 
CPH drivers 10 aps 30824661 iphone0116@gmail.com
CT Biler 1 ApS 93515151 CTBilers@gmail.com
CT Biler 2 ApS 93515151 CTBilers@gmail.com
CT Biler ApS 93515151 CTBilers@gmail.com
CT Biler I/S 93515151 CTBilers@gmail.com
D.D.A. Servicetrafik ApS 41910750 dda.servicetrafik@hotmail.com
Dan Flex 42428124 Danflex9@gmail.com
Dansk Taxi Service ApS anno 2020 26337500 info@dansk-taxiservice.dk



Dantaxi4x48 A/S 40333728 servicevest@dantaxi.dk
DDA Taxi Service aps 41910750 dda.taxiservice@hotmail.com
Dekkou Flex APS 42343293 ahmad.ismail.diko@gmail.com
Dit - Mit Flex 51893706 sorenpruter@gmail.com
dk-taxi 30382500 sb@dk-taxi.dk
dogans taxi 24226901 ibodoganddh@gmail.com
DT7213 29333085 lbitsch58@yahoo.com
dt7299ApS 61517422 vincent3527@hotmail.com
Ebuflex 30460727 emreucar07@hotmail.com
EHS Silkeborg Taxa ll Aps. 40522254 ehs@fiberpost.dk
Ejstrupholm Taxi 22302804 ejstruptaxi@mail.dk
El Transport3010 60920010 eltransport3010@gmail.com
eltrans 20713033 fbak@mail.dk
Es Es 26 51902465 mesut@ozer.dk
Fahed transport 31889340 fahed-h@hotmail.com
Flex Admin ApS 20707001 kontakt@flexadmin.dk
Flex Auto ApS 20707001 kontakt@flexauto.dk
Flex Ejendom ApS 20707001 Flexejendom@gmail.com
Flex Fyn ApS 20707001 vagt@flexfyn.dk
Flex holding Odense Aps 20707001 Flexholdingodense@gmail.com
Flex Midt ApS 20707001 Vagt@flexmidt.dk
Flex Syd ApS 20707001 vagt@flexsyd.dk 
Flex Transport 61517422 vincent3527@hotmail.com
Flex786 ApS 29718381 flex-786@outlook.dk
Flexbilen v/ Troels Horsholt 42126569 horsholt@live.dk
Flexbus 2 Aps 50432017 tha_gigante@hotmail.com
FlexMidt 22928222 flexmidtt@gmail.com 
Fonnex Taxi 29650072 1@silkeborgtaxi.com
Foreningen Taxa f.m.b.a. 50887600 ab@aarhus-taxa.dk
Fyn-FlexTrafik ApS 42610452 fyn-flextrafik@outlook.dk
GF Taxi ApS 74459545 Bettina@gftaxi.dk
GF-BUS v/Gunner Frost 40282373 gunnerfrost.bus@gmail.com
God tur 91707122 m.mosattat@gmail.com
Gregersens Flexkørsel ApS 29841188 flex@gregersens.dk
Guufe Transport ApS 71463158 Mr_odense@hotmail.com
GVJ Persontransport 51908916 gvj@live.dk
Gøtze Grafisk 20217314 g.grafisk@tdcadsl.dk
H. Jensen Taxa ApS 28774453 harryaps@hotmail.com
H2 Flex Aps 53548220 benhs@live.dk
HA Flex Holding ApS 20707001 Haholdingodense@gmail.com
HA Logistik ApS 20707001 kontakt@ha-logistik.dk 
handibilen 60645343 handibilen@stofanet.dk
Hanne børlum 26951914 hannebrlum@gmail.com
harboøre taxi 51550601 brianharbooretaxi@gmail.com
hasleflex 21290601 hasleflex@gmail.com
Hatting Sygetransport 61680209 hattingsygetransport@hotmail.com
Havdrup Minibusser ApS 42227552 havdrupminibusser@hotmail.com
Henrik Marager 40534980 henrikgolf@webspeed.dk
HLN 10 27637763 kristianibague@gmail.com
Holgers Taxi ApS 51843493 holgerstaxa@gmail.com
Holstebro Taxa V Ove Nielsen 40861639 taxaove@gmail.com
Hooyo ApS 20673668 HMN3636@GMAIL.COM
hussak persontransport 41484580 frederikpedersen34@yahoo.dk
Ingrid Borup Andresen 20716600 supersol@live.dk
Inielsen 50191965 novs@live.dk

mailto:fbak@mail.dk


Isak's Flexbiler 53130367 isaksflexbiler@hotmail.com
Issotransport 27130135 Issotransport@gmail.com
IVAN BENNY BÆKLUND 97862604 handbjergblik@email.dk
JayAren ApS 41810000 jayaren@hotmail.com
JK Flextrafik 29634939 jdk@orumnet.dk
Johnny Kristensen 30208790 johnnykenn@live.dk
Jysk flyt & transport Aps 60525305 Flex@jyskflytogtransport.dk
Jytte Gad Hougesen 40607851 jyttehougesen@gmail.com
Jørgen Dahl Hedegaard 28258543 6150076@gmail.com
Kargo Taxi Aps 61606293 Noesgaardanders@gmail.com
KB Bilen 50804010 kbbilen.kb@gmail.com
KJ Minibus 81753434 kjminibus@gmail.com
KKL Entreprise ApS 81757536 drift@connectplus.nu
KL Ejendom Invest 2020 Aps 30330232 kbhl1993@gmail.com
Kombi. PT Aps 93937424 Kombi.PT@hotmail.com
Kronjyllands Taxabus 30382500 sb@kt-bus.dk
Kurts specialkørsel 41112198 koerselherning@outlook.com
Land Mini Bus APS 31541961 infojylland@landminibus.com
Land Minibus 31541961 info@landminibus.com; infojylland@landminibus.com
Landminibus S.M.B.A 31541961 infojylland@landminibus.com
Lars Svalgaard 22972081 larssvalgaard_3@hotmail.com
Laursen biler 40942754 mmlaursen88@gmail.com 
LBTransport 29333085 lbitsch@outlook.dk
Lem taxi 20952424 Lemtaxi@live.dk
Lemvig Taxi 21595484 lemvigtaxi@live.dk
Lima 52522625 lolleh-molly@hotmail.com
Lima Flex 28183493 limaflextrafik@gmail.com
Lm taxi 40688131 lmtaxi@outlook.dk
LMB 1 ApS 31541961 info@landminibus.com
LMB 2 ApS 31541961 infojylland@landminibus.com
LMB 4 ApS 31541961 info@landminibus.com
LMB3 APS 31541961 infojylland@landminibus.com
LP Busser ApS 51843493 lpbusser@gmail.com
LP Busser Holding ApS 51843493 mikkelpoulstrup@gmail.com
Ls Busser ApS 20707001 drift@lsbusser.dk 
M. D. Persontransport ApS 51932409 mdpersontransport@gmail.com
MA Flextrafik aps 23870606 0605@live.dk
MA Taxi 23870606 maflextrafik@live.dk
Madsen´s Taxi 86488049 info@madsensturist.dk
malik mobayyed 53359599 malik.mobayyed@gmail.com
Marethe Rosengreen Truelsen 50741422 Marethetruelsen@gmail.com
MD service 20654357 drud2004@hotmail.com
MD Transport Herning ApS 52902222 gco@live.dk
Melisa 53651232 Ertanzenal@hotmail.com
MMC Auto ApS 20707001 Mmcauto.odense@gmail.com
MMC Ejendom ApS 20707001 Mmcejendom@gmail.com
MMC Holding Odense ApS 20707001 Mmcholdingodense@gmail.com
MMC SERVICE ApS 20707001 mmcxservice@gmail.com 
MomosDrive 27495406 Dia8220@hotmail.com
Morsø Biler ApS 30787935 skole@m-tt.dk
Morsø Flextrafik K/s
Mortens Busser ApS 86686157 morten@mortensbusser.dk
Movicare ApS 60160545 drift@movicare.dk
Movicare Midt ApS 60160545 drift@movicare.dk
Movicare Syd ApS 60160545 drift@movicare.dk

mailto:handbjergblik@email.dk


MRB TRANSPORT 22457121 MRBTRANSPORT21@GMAIL.COM
MSN FLEX ApS 81616112 khaalidaxmed@gmail.com
Murad.j 41111540 Mjflextrafik@gmail.com
my Transport 91454025 eivan.978632@gmail.com
Mørke ny Taxi 22492006 Taxi@moerketaxi.com
N.A.M 51881587 nuradin8@icloud.com
Nasras Flex 91924443 nasrasflextrafik@gmail.com
Nathalie Transport 42313234 amar11979@hotmail.com
NEM FLEX 93864387 Nemflex2@gmail.com
Niels Sloth 20818210 xgemi@live.dk
niels sørensen 20723943 vg19@stofanet.dk
Nisa 60906045 nisasygtransport@gmail.com
Nordens Transport ApS 27495406 nordenstransportdrift@hotmail.com
Nohadra Transport 50404797 nohadratransport@gmail.com
NORDIAN ApS 31578906 drift@nordiantrafik.dk
Nord-Transport Aps 71422835 nordtranspo@gmail.com
NOVIEA ApS 91856972 Info@noviea.dk
NY LANDTAXI v/Jannick Thrue 20204660 info@nylandtaxi.dk
Nørager Taxi og Turist 40586560 info@noragerturist.dk
OST JYLLAND-FYN 23355666 tea@vinderuptaxi.dk
PPF Taxa 23602070 foged.skt.poul.11@hotmail.com
PPS Transport ApS 30319799 sina@ppstransport.dk
Prebens Biler 40218211 prebensbiler@hotmail.com
Ranum Taxi v / Mogens Nielsen 21436747 ranumtaxi@gmail.com
Ravnsbæk Bilen 50929395 Ravnsbb@gmail.com
Raza flex 21904712 s.raza@outlook.dk
Reliable ApS 20707001 Reliableapsmail@gmail.com 
RK Flextransport 53592570 rkflextransport@gmail.com
S.K Transport 50144464 sktrans.skive@gmail.com
Sabina ApS 61517422 vincent3527@hotmail.com
SafeNcare Aps 28570208 jylland@safencare.dk 
Sander Minnema 60577507 sanderminnema@gmail.com
SDK70 30382500 sdktaxa@gmail.com
Sechers Taxi-----Secher Vagt & Service 40535330 mail@taxa.one
Silkeborg Sygetransport ApS 31250719 dmqo10@gmail.com
Silkeborg Taxi ApS 25512000 administration@silkeborgtaxi.com
Sivasspor 93935385 sivassportaxa@gmail.com
SK Transport 91450873 sk.transportservice@hotmail.com
Skanbus 31764100 info@skanbus.dk 
Skive TAXA, Økonomisk Forening 50804010 skivetaxa@gmail.com
SNC II ApS 27623989 jylland@safencare.dk
Stig Crone 40516570 cronetaxa@yahoo.dk
Struer bilen 30894457 allan_tulle@hotmail.com
Struer Lokal Taxi ApS 26285032 struertaxi@gmail.com 
Støve-Rasmussens Person-transport 52651799 tyr65@godmail.dk
Sunnybelle Zacho ApS 61282118 sunnybellezacho@gmail.com
Tamilan flexbus 50468343 seelan24@live.dk
Taxa Syd Kørselskontor 31967656 info@taxasyd.dk
Taxa Syddanmark ApS 74542870 mail@vtstrafik.dk
taxa vognmand knud erik bach 22882149 knuderik587@gmail.com
Taxa6200 ApS 41592883 flextaxi6200@gmail.com
Taxadrift ApS 74542870 personale@vtstrafik.dk
Taxakørsel 331 ApS 26535443 Ali-ahmed1975@hotmail.com
Taxamidt 97120777 flex@taxamidt.dk
Taxavognmand Anders Noesgaard 26746293 Noesgaardanders@gmail.com



Taxavognmand Dennis Otkjær ApS 22303951 Deotkranders@gmail.com
Taxavognmand Flemming Bak 20713033 fbak@mail.dk
Taxavognmand Henrik Jensen 28774453 vogn0037@hotmail.com 
Taxavognmand Kasper Jessen 42213964 Kasper.Jessen@Gmail.com
Taxavognmand Mahmoud Mahmoud 93932123 mhmod2517@gmail.com
Taxavognmand Søren Brix 30382500 sbrix70@gmail.com
Taxavognmand Yusuf 26935767 yusuf91@outlook.dk
Taxi & Flex 22 ApS 52676735 fahadkhalif21@gmail.com
TAXI MidtVest ApS 22302804 mail@taxi-midtvest.dk
Taxi v/Lars Hansen 93937424 LH2081@hotmail.com
Taxi365 ApS 72727252 info@Taxi365.dk
Taxikørsel 148 Aps 60477883 awaz19866@hotmail.com 
Taxikørsel 401 ApS 26272755 venligtur0414@gmail.com
Tc1021 60600482 dantaxi112@gmail.com
TID Flextrafik ApS 23240500 kontakt@tid-aps.dk
TLN ApS 28689498 larsnoerby@gmail.com
TM Randers v/Esben Skov 60171272 esbenskov@icloud.com
tomas josephsen 28863278 tomasjosphsen@hotmail.com
Tommy d. Andersen 21633161 bankagervej8@gmail.com
Tommy Taxi 97471400 tommystaxi@mail.dk
TRAFIGO ApS 31401000 drift@connectplus.nu
Transpocare 55242424 Transpocare2024@hotmail.com
Tuller-Bilen 40558307 taxabrian@gmail.com
Tversted taxi - bus 29452242 elsestaxi@mail.dk
Tønder taxa 30310225 f.nissen@get2net.dk 
TØRRING TAXA 22430399 vibild@mail.dk
Vaviva Transport ApS 61651773 vaviva@vaviva.dk
Verdensfirmaet Aps. 51908589 finn@donati.dk
Vestbyens Taxi ApS 50299010 vestbyenstaxi@gmail.com
VIKINGBUS Danmark A/S 23300889 lly@vikingbus.dk
Vinderup Taxi Aps 23355666 tea@vinderuptaxi.dk
Vognmand Ahmad 29844494 Almutayam11@icloud.com
Vognmand Asad 25129612 asadtaxi7400@gmail.com
Vognmand Carsten Hyldgård 50807090 kibaektaxi@gmail.com
Vognmand Jan Folmer 50546710 janfolmer6710@gmail.com 
vognmand kaj v jepsen 24906762 kajvernerjepsen@gmail.com
Vognmand Kim Svalgaard 22388460 Svalgaard@webspeed.dk
Vognmand Ove Nielsen 40951528 ove.frank@hotmail.com
Vognmand Özer ApS 51942083 muhsin@ozer.dk
Vojens Taxi Service ApS 74542870 personale@vtstrafik.dk
Vores Taxi ApS 20669174 adm@vorestaxi.dk
Vrøgum Taxi 75271221 ruter@blaavandshuk.dk
Wahbeh Flex Aps 91403339 Omar1982wh@gamil.com
Winston transport 27839170 karuna.dk@hotmail.com
Yt Transport ApS 53701408 yttransportaps@outlook.dk
zr taxi 93942843 zr_taxi@outlook.com
Ødegaard Bilen 21211361 mail@odegaard.one
Østb1 ApS 71501721 zakaria.sheikho81@hotmail.com
Aalborg Taxa Kørselskontor Aps 75143344 mail@esbjergtaxa.dk
Aalestrup taxi 40301821 kjeld@aalestruptaxi.dk
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